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 JANUARY 2020

11/03/2020
COMMODITY REPORT BY COUNTRY (Average Value/Weight)U.K.  AMENDED INTRA & EXTRA SE

Imports Country of Origin (Intra & Extra stats)

CUMULATIVE TO JANUARY 2020

Value=£

03047190 - Cod, frozen fillets "Gadus morhua,ogac"
Value/Weight Weight= Value=£Country Value/Weight Weight=

ICELAND 6.71 7,308,512 6.71 7,308,5121,088,538 1,088,538

CHINA 4.42 6,347,965 4.42 6,347,9651,436,589 1,436,589

FAROE ISLANDS 7.13 3,707,833 7.13 3,707,833519,802 519,802

NORWAY 6.93 2,194,490 6.93 2,194,490316,861 316,861

GERMANY 5.93 1,254,392 5.93 1,254,392211,619 211,619

DENMARK 5.01 1,147,177 5.01 1,147,177228,899 228,899

VIETNAM 5.60 861,880 5.60 861,880154,018 154,018

POLAND 6.17 778,265 6.17 778,265126,094 126,094

RUSSIA 6.17 506,927 6.17 506,92782,149 82,149

LITHUANIA 7.11 311,404 7.11 311,40443,781 43,781

LATVIA 6.11 206,415 6.11 206,41533,804 33,804

SPAIN 6.21 160,609 6.21 160,60925,877 25,877

NETHERLANDS 4.66 153,014 4.66 153,01432,860 32,860

CANADA 5.29 113,476 5.29 113,47621,460 21,460

SWEDEN 7.15 41,184 7.15 41,1845,760 5,760

GREENLAND 6.30 15,120 6.30 15,1202,400 2,400

IRISH REPUBLIC 5.44 3,414 5.44 3,414627 627

4,331,138 4,331,138ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL 25,112,077 25,112,0775.79 5.79

Value=£

03044410 - Cod, fresh or chilled fillets
Value/Weight Weight= Value=£Country Value/Weight Weight=

ICELAND 11.08 3,108,490 11.08 3,108,490280,664 280,664

LITHUANIA 8.23 349,843 8.23 349,84342,500 42,500

IRISH REPUBLIC 7.54 33,917 7.54 33,9174,496 4,496

DENMARK 8.72 32,046 8.72 32,0463,676 3,676

NETHERLANDS 4.11 2,091 4.11 2,091509 509

331,845 331,845ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL 3,526,387 3,526,38710.62 10.62

Value=£

03047200 - Haddock, frozen fillets
Value/Weight Weight= Value=£Country Value/Weight Weight=

ICELAND 6.07 2,846,642 6.07 2,846,642468,982 468,982

CHINA 3.39 1,958,657 3.39 1,958,657577,161 577,161

DENMARK 4.75 681,184 4.75 681,184143,381 143,381

NORWAY 5.66 649,041 5.66 649,041114,709 114,709

POLAND 5.06 318,319 5.06 318,31962,859 62,859

RUSSIA 5.11 296,317 5.11 296,31757,967 57,967

FAROE ISLANDS 5.82 274,173 5.82 274,17347,071 47,071

GERMANY 5.62 40,178 5.62 40,1787,154 7,154

LITHUANIA 3.92 34,160 3.92 34,1608,716 8,716

LATVIA 9.03 2,935 9.03 2,935325 325

IRISH REPUBLIC 9.15 1,419 9.15 1,419155 155

1,488,480 1,488,480ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL 7,103,025 7,103,0254.77 4.77

Value=£

03025200 - Haddock, resh or chilled
Value/Weight Weight= Value=£Country Value/Weight Weight=

ICELAND 3.65 1,483,913 3.65 1,483,913406,730 406,730

FAROE ISLANDS 3.26 1,287,924 3.26 1,287,924394,956 394,956

DENMARK 2.74 389,100 2.74 389,100142,007 142,007

IRISH REPUBLIC 2.95 85,194 2.95 85,19428,834 28,834

SWEDEN 2.70 53,231 2.70 53,23119,682 19,682

992,209 992,209ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL 3,299,362 3,299,3623.32 3.32
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11/03/2020
COMMODITY REPORT BY COUNTRY (Average Value/Weight)U.K.  AMENDED INTRA & EXTRA SE

Imports Country of Origin (Intra & Extra stats)

CUMULATIVE TO JANUARY 2020

Value=£

03061792 - Shrimps "penaeus", frozen, cooked
Value/Weight Weight= Value=£Country Value/Weight Weight=

INDIA 6.68 4,008,296 6.68 4,008,296600,142 600,142

VIETNAM 8.14 3,549,000 8.14 3,549,000435,897 435,897

ECUADOR 5.81 2,210,838 5.81 2,210,838380,723 380,723

THAILAND 8.06 1,735,772 8.06 1,735,772215,228 215,228

NICARAGUA 9.14 1,645,658 9.14 1,645,658180,000 180,000

HONDURAS 9.38 1,593,417 9.38 1,593,417169,920 169,920

BANGLADESH 7.64 607,792 7.64 607,79279,580 79,580

INDONESIA 8.20 496,360 8.20 496,36060,564 60,564

SPAIN 6.55 399,903 6.55 399,90361,081 61,081

FRANCE 8.71 159,227 8.71 159,22718,271 18,271

NETHERLANDS 12.43 132,900 12.43 132,90010,690 10,690

SENEGAL 5.47 116,369 5.47 116,36921,260 21,260

CHINA 3.87 75,307 3.87 75,30719,440 19,440

DENMARK 7.00 32,176 7.00 32,1764,597 4,597

BELGIUM 8.88 20,786 8.88 20,7862,341 2,341

COSTA RICA 14.56 2,620 14.56 2,620180 180

2,259,914 2,259,914ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL 16,786,421 16,786,4217.42 7.42

Value=£

16052190 - Shrimps, packs > 2kg (exc. airtight)
Value/Weight Weight= Value=£Country Value/Weight Weight=

ICELAND 7.91 2,161,294 7.91 2,161,294273,180 273,180

VIETNAM 8.12 1,844,403 8.12 1,844,403227,021 227,021

NORWAY 7.68 1,449,572 7.68 1,449,572188,685 188,685

HONDURAS 9.86 1,277,600 9.86 1,277,600129,600 129,600

CANADA 8.63 1,060,787 8.63 1,060,787122,878 122,878

RUSSIA 6.44 639,969 6.44 639,96999,300 99,300

INDONESIA 6.50 479,797 6.50 479,79773,834 73,834

DENMARK 8.35 421,126 8.35 421,12650,434 50,434

FRANCE 6.64 220,103 6.64 220,10333,147 33,147

BANGLADESH 7.37 29,455 7.37 29,4553,995 3,995

PORTUGAL 6.19 12,139 6.19 12,1391,962 1,962

INDIA 5.71 9,847 5.71 9,8471,725 1,725

SPAIN 4.40 4,335 4.40 4,335985 985

IRISH REPUBLIC 2.95 822 2.95 822279 279

GERMANY 4.00 4 4.00 41 1

1,207,026 1,207,026ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL 9,611,253 9,611,2537.96 7.96
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